
8/14/2019 Service Notice For Case: 17-0597-GA-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

17-0597-GA-ATA 
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc 

8/14/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: Alin/1 3 /7m

Sign Here:. 4^

/

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO NONE
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
EmaiI:ELIZABETH.WATTS@DUKE-ENERGYCOM

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
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none

none

*Whitfield, Angela Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 North High Street, Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4112 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:paul@carpenterlipps.com

*Smith, Cheryl A Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 

280 N. High Street 
Suite 1300
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8/14/2019 Service Notice For Case: 17-0597-GA-ATA

Columbus,OH 43081 

Phone:614-365-4100 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

none *Dressel, Brian W Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 North High St.
Suite 1300 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4131 
Email:dressel@carpenterlipps.com

none *Gaunder, Debra A 

Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 

280 N High Street, Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-300-4005 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

none *Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451
Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email: cmooney @ohiopartners. org

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Coxmsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Watts, Elizabeth H Ms.
Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100
Columbus„OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-222-1337
Emaihelizabeth. watts@duke-energy.com
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8/14/2019

none

Service Notice For Case; 17-0597-GA-ATA

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0469 

Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele.ffisch@duke-energy.com

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none

none

*Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

^HEALEY, CHRISTOPHER

65 E STATE STREET 

SUITE 700
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
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none

Service Notice For Case: 17-0597-GA-ATA

Phone:614-466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

WESTON, BRUCE 

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-7964

EVTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

/

OHIO MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION

33 N HIGH STREET 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 224-5111 

Fax:(614) 224-1012 
EmaiI:OMA@OHIOMFG.COM

THE KROGER COMPANY 

ANGELA PAUL WHITFIELD 
CARPENTER, LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280NHIGHST,STE 1300 

COL,OH 43215 

Phone:614-365-4100

ATTORNEY
*Perko, James D Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leiand 
280 N High St Ste 1300

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4110 

Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:perko@carpenterlipps.com

NONE
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